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Geografia - Voluntària

IES Vicent Castell i Domènech
Col·legi San Cristobal II
IES Miralcamp
IES Politècnic
IES Francesc Ribalta
IES Vila - Roja
IES Llombai
IES Francesc Tàrrega
IES Professor Broch i Llop
IES Violant de Casalduch
Matriculats UJI
IES Leopold Querol
IES Alto Palancia
IES Ramón Cid
Col·legi Santa Maria
Centre Izquierdo
IES Alvaro Falomir
IES Matilde Salvador

Centre
 6,000
 7,000
 6,725
 5,950
 5,288
 6,308
 7,300
 5,000
 5,750
 7,300
 5,625
 4,400
 2,350
 0,500
 7,000
 5,725
 5,250
 5,400

Mitjana
 0,000
 0,000
 2,015
 0,990
 1,117
 1,105
 0,000
 0,000
 0,507
 0,424
 0,479
 0,000
 1,061
 0,000
 0,204
 0,511
 0,000
 0,000

Desviació
1
1
2
2
4
6
1
2
3
2
4
1
2
1
4
4
1
1

Total 

Mitjanes per assignatura i centre 

Tribunal
1
1
2
2
2
2
1
3
2
1
2
1
2
3
3
3
3
1


